
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 W 490.71 FT
SE 768.50 FT, W 1886.84 FT TO E 
FE RIVER, ALONG RIVER BANK 525.1

BUCKMASTER SCOTT/BUCKMASTER JENNIFER
4245 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

07-7S-16-04154-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

7716.00 1.00/

03/11/2022 MLU

12/07/2023 TW 25.00 11,239 90,000 6,739 4,500

STANDARD
3

275,045
17,772
94,500

304,056
92,892

211,164
HX HB 51,411

159,753
387,317

0

391,491

1335/2201 4/28/2017 WD Q I 01 419,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONNIE E & MARY M MCK

SCOTT & JENNIFER BU

1285/0555 11/20/2014 WD Q I 01 229,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CIRCLE M RANCH, LLC

DONNIE E & MARY M M
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000048468 Electrical Servic 0 10/23/2023

2018HX Base Yr

4245 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,236 123.7478 138.60 309,910 1977 2016 0 0 0 11.25 88.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1956

BAS 1,956 100 1,956 240,603

FCP 462 25 116 14,269

FOP 144 30 43 5,290

UOP 102 20 20 2,460

UOP 120 20 24 2,952

UOP 384 20 77 9,471

3,168 2,236 275,045

BAS= W30 UOP= W8 S48 E8 N48$ S48 FCP= W21 S22 E21 N22$
S13FOP= S9 E16 N9 W16$ E16 S9 E14 N25 UOP= E6 N20 W6 S20$ N20
UOP= E6 N17 W6 S17$ N25$.

BAS

30

48

13

16

9

14

25

20

25

UOP

8

48

8

48

FCP

21

22

21

22

FOP9

16

9

16

UOP

6

20

6

20

UOP

6

17

6

17

1 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 36 24 864.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 6,912

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 24 576.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,760

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

17,772

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 3,000.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,400

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 5,339

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 24.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 3,000.00 3,750.00 90,000


